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Reiten Boatyard Condominium Association 

Owners’ List 
 

*** Three asterisks under the unit number indicate owners planning to rent their unit.  

101 John & Signe Frank 

121 Meadow Ridge La 

Madison, WI 53704-7666 

John Cell: (608) 692-9713 

johncalvinfrank@gmail.com 

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

3/03 

102 Susan Hedman 

Post Office Box 1311 

Bayfield, WI 54814 

Susan Cell: (715) 817-1753 

susan.hedman@gmail.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

1/17 

103 Gary & Barbara Lawless 

Post Office Box 1251 

Woodruff, WI 54568 

Home: (715) 356-4152 

Gary Cell: (715) 892-5368 

Barb Cell: (715) 493-9895 

gary.lawless@ymail.com   

blawless1251@gmail.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

9/04 

104 

*** 

Cydney & Thomas Bulger 

210 Warner Avenue North 

Mahtomedi, MN 55115 

Cydney Cell: (651) 442-5287 

Thomas Cell: (651) 442-5269 

cydbulger@gmail.com  

tom@bulgercpa.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

2022 

105 

*** 

Mike & Angie Oplinger 

3110 County Farm Rd. 

Eau Claire, WI 54703 

Mike Cell: (715) 563-5781 

Angie Cell: (715) 563-5782 

opfam29@gmail.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

3/15 

106 Robert & Dyann Borremans 

8576 N. Black Oak Drive 

Edgerton, WI  53534 

Bob Cell: (608) 751-8604 

Dyann Cell: (608) 774-4494 

rtb3629@gmail.com 

drborremans@gmail.com    

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

10/16 

107 

*** 

Nicole Hansen 

1004 S. Nicholas Avenue 

Brandon, SD 57005 

Nicole Cell: (605) 941-0067 

n_hansen23@yahoo.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

6/24 

108 

*** 

Kathleen Benson & 

Michelle Benson 

7200 York Ave. S.  Apt. #111 

Edina, MN 55435  

Home: (952) 922-0120  

Michelle Cell: (612) 750-4883  

BensonM045@gmail.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

9/04 

109 

*** 

James Davies & Gary Peterson 

1923 Third Avenue South 

Minneapolis, MN 55404 

 

James Cell: (612) 360-4031 

Gary Cell: (612) 360-0107 

aumjames@aol.com 

garypetersonmn@aol.com 

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

9/20 

110 
*** 

Susan Bonne Anderson & Terry P. 

Anderson 

Susan: 5253 38th Avenue South 

 Minneapolis MN 55417 

Terry: P.O. Box 272 

 Ely MN 55731 

Susan Cell: (612) 202-9133 

Terry Cell: (612) 202-9191 

susan@susanbonne.com  

aka.terryanderson@gmail.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

10/21 
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111 

*** 

Steve Butchart & Carrie Cecka 

P O Box 1011 

Hayward, WI 54843 

Steve Cell: (218) 348-7001 

 

ovhay@cheqnet.net  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

2/22 

201 

*** 

Cydney & Thomas Bulger 

210 Warner Avenue North 

Mahtomedi, MN 55115 

Cydney Cell: (651) 442-5287 

Thomas Cell: (651) 442-5269 

cydbulger@gmail.com 

tom@bulgercpa.com 

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

 

202 

*** 

Margot Ouimette 

3338 SE Tibbetts St. 

Portland, OR  97202 

Margot Cell: (541) 610-8640 

Ouimette@hotmail.com 

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

11/22 

203 & 

204 
 

Mamie Jin & Doug Welty 

3721 Casco Ave. 

Wayzata, MN 55391 

Mamie Cell: (612) 281-1414 

Doug Cell: (952) 491-1094 

mmj1027@yahoo.com 

dweltymn@hotmail.com 

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

203 – 1/08 

204 – 5/06 

205 Dave & Janice Stack 

5359 S. Maple Drive 

Poplar, WI 54864 

Home: (715) 364-2754 

Dave Cell: (218) 390-5582 

Janice Cell: (218) 393-5866 

dstack46@gmail.com 

jstack47@gmail.com 

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

4/19 

206 

*** 

Phillip and Kathy Petersen 

5602 Maribel Road 

Denmark WI 54208 

Home: (920) 863-5759 

Phil Cell: (920) 680-7455 

Work: (920) 435-9300 

philandkathy@petersen-insurance.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

9/20 

207 Kathy and Marshall Hites 

65090 Colby Road 

Ashland, WI 54806 

Home: (715) 746-2691 

Kathy Cell: (323) 893-0188 

Marshall Cell: (323) 219-8302 

Kathites@gmail.com 

Mhites29@gmail.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

9/20 

208 

*** 

Mary & Ed Steigerwaldt 

805 E. King Rd. 

Tomahawk, WI 54487  

Home: (715) 453-4111 

Mary Work: (715) 453-3274 

Ed Work: (715) 453-3274 

msteigerwaldt@hotmail.com 

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

6/97 

209 Tom & Lisa Kremer 

4931 Grange Road 

Santa Rosa, CA 95404 

Tom Cell: (707) 292-6100 

tttom@mac.com   

 

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

 

210 

*** 

Laura L. Reynolds 

408 Owl Lane 

Eagle Lake, MN 56024 

Laura Cell: (507) 508-6783 

Work: (507) 431-6120 

laura.reynolds.law@gmail.com   

John Richardson: (507) 995-0789 

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

10/20 

211 Kay Buchanan & Gary Ericksen 

13826 Mizzen Street 

Corpus Christi TX 78418 

 

Kay Cell: (651) 214-2367 

Gary Cell: (651) 485-0831 

buchanankay@comcast.net 

ericksengary@rocketmail.com  

Mo/Yr Purchased: 

4/05 

 


